Species
(large forms) Canada Goose
American Black Duck
American Crow
American Goldfinch
American Robin
American Tree Sparrow
Bald Eagle
Black-capped Chickadee
Blue Jay
Brown Creeper
Bufflehead
Canada Goose
Cedar Waxwing
Common Goldeneye
Common Merganser
Common Raven
Common Redpoll

Dark-eyed (Slate-colored) Junco

Downy Woodpecker
European Starling
Golden-crowned Kinglet
Hairy Woodpecker
Herring Gull
Hooded Merganser
House Sparrow
Long-tailed Duck
Mallard

Mourning Dove
Mute Swan

Northern (Yellow-shafted) Flicker

Northern Cardinal
Northern Goshawk
Northern Harrier
Pileated Woodpecker
Pine Siskin

Purple Finch

Red-bellied Woodpecker
Red-breasted Merganser
Red-breasted Nuthatch
Red-headed Woodpecker
Red-tailed Hawk
Ring-billed Gull
Ring-necked Pheasant
Rock Pigeon
Rough-legged Hawk
Ruffed Grouse

Sandhill Crane
Sharp-shinned Hawk
Snow Bunting

Tundra Swan

Turkey Vulture
White-breasted Nuthatch
Wild Turkey

Count

= 3

960
74

12
16
220
74

51
1081
12

Participants
Parties

Participants
Parties

Participants
Parties

Feeder
18
14

Car
27
15

Foot
11

Hours
22

Hours
48.92

Hours
10.25

Distance(miles)
399.1

Distance (miles)
9.6

88
71
20

48
22
215

22
31

[e))]

196
79

18

12

59

11

13

18

10
12

64

12

10
33

23
114
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