Species	Count		Feeder	Hours	
(large forms) Canada Goose	6	Participants	18	22	
American Black Duck	1	Parties	14	22	
American Crow	960	Parties	14		
American Goldfinch	74		Com	Harma	Distance/miles)
American Robin	1	D	Car	Hours	Distance(miles)
American Tree Sparrow	12	Participants	27	48.92	399.1
Bald Eagle	16	Parties	15		
Black-capped Chickadee	220				
Blue Jay	74				
Brown Creeper	5		_		, , ,
Bufflehead	51		Foot	Hours	Distance (miles)
Canada Goose	1081	Participants	11	10.25	9.6
Cedar Waxwing	12	Parties	7		
Common Goldeneye	88				
Common Merganser	71				
Common Raven	20				
Common Redpoll	3				
Dark-eyed (Slate-colored) Junco	48		Species Count	53	
Downy Woodpecker	22				
European Starling	215				
Golden-crowned Kinglet	4				
Hairy Woodpecker	22				
Herring Gull	31				
Hooded Merganser	4				
House Sparrow	6				
Long-tailed Duck	2				
Mallard	196				
Mourning Dove	79				
Mute Swan	3				
Northern (Yellow-shafted) Flicker	1				
Northern Cardinal	18				
Northern Goshawk	1				
Northern Harrier	2				
Pileated Woodpecker	12				
Pine Siskin	59				
Purple Finch	1				
Red-bellied Woodpecker	11				
Red-breasted Merganser	13				
Red-breasted Nuthatch	18				
Red-headed Woodpecker	1				
Red-tailed Hawk	10				
Ring-billed Gull	12				
Ring-necked Pheasant	1				
Rock Pigeon	64				
Rough-legged Hawk	2				
Ruffed Grouse	2				
Sandhill Crane	12				
Sharp-shinned Hawk	2				
Snow Bunting	10				
Tundra Swan	33				
Turkey Vulture	1				
White-breasted Nuthatch	23				
Wild Turkey	114				
·	3750				
		1			